Bamburgh Parish Council

A meeting will be held on Wednesday 8" October 2025 at 6.00pm at the Pavilion

10.

11.

12.

13.

Agenda

Apologies

Declaration of Interest

Minutes of last meeting

Matters arising: -
e Highways Update/Traffic Calming/Wynding — AB
e Wheelchair Access to Beach (Beach Access to NE) — KD
e Play Park—IJM

Public Questions — Please submit any questions before the 6% of October and they
will be answered by the Clerk at the meeting

Financial Statement —JMC

Local Transport Plan — Priorities — AB

Planning Application 25/03392/FUL — AB

Snow warden volunteers —JMC

Clerk’s salary annual review 2025/26 — AB

Governance Review: a) number of councillors b) ward representation — AB
Conclusion of Annual Audit 2024/25 - JMC

Date of next meeting and schedule — JMC



